
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Campus Hot Water Loop Phase 1

Project Number:  FM120340L/988880

Est. Const. Cost: $2,330,000.00
Bid Opening Date: April 10, 2012

2:30PM
P M: Joe Van Thyne 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Blois Construction 3201 Sturgis Rd. Oxnard CA 93030 805-331-0199 Luis Hernandez luishernandez@bloisconstruction.com General

Brannon Inc. / Smith Electric 1340 W. Betteravia Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455 805-621-5000 805-621-5050 Luke Jones lj@smith-electric.com General

Cushman Contracting Corp. P.O. Box 147 Goleta CA 93116 805-964-8661 805-967-6057 Lee Cushman Lee@cushmancontracting.com General

D-Kal Engineering P.O. Box 1919 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805-543-7758 805-543-7759 David Laughran david@dkaleng.com General

Heat Transfer Equipment Co. 6433 Topanga Canyon Canoga Park CA 91303 818-888-2091 818-888-1521 Lou Alfano lou@HTEcompany.com Supplier

Heat Transfer Solutions 16812 Gothard Huntington Beach CA 92648 714-632-1193 714-632-1195 John Dunn John dunn@heat-xfer com General
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Heat Transfer Solutions 16812 Gothard Huntington Beach CA 92648 714-632-1193 714-632-1195 John Dunn John.dunn@heat-xfer.com General

HPS Mech 3100 E. Belle Terrace Bakersfield CA 93007 661-397-2121 661-396-2589 Kent Baudreay phil@hpsmech.com General

Johnson Controls Inc. 5770 Warland Dr. Cypress CA 90630 562-594-3278 Brian Burg brian.p.burg@jci.com Sub

Lash Construction 721 Carpinteria St Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 Mike Ortega mike@lashconstruction.com General

Letourneau and Company P.O. Box 9446 Laguna Beach CA 92652 949-701-0184 Urundi Sanchez solarbuild@gmail.com General

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. 1714 Lindbergh Court Los Angeles CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net General

Manley's Boiler Inc. 7931 Whitaker St. Buena Park CA 90621 562-427-3144 Steve Gregory 34345mGregory@gmail.com General

Masters Contracting Corp. 544 Riverdale Dr. Glendale CA 91204 818-500-0971 818-500-0980 Daniel Markarian masters@masterscc.com General

MGE Underground P O Box 4189 Paso Robles CA 93446 805 238 3510 805 238 1975 Jason Montgomery jason@MGEUnderground com GeneralMGE Underground P.O. Box 4189 Paso Robles CA 93446 805-238-3510 805-238-1975 Jason Montgomery jason@MGEUnderground.com General
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Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy bev@newtonconstruction.com General

Plumbing, Piping and Construction, Inc. 5950 Lakeshores Dr. Cypress CA 90630 714-952-2001 714-995-0352 Larry Gould larry@1ppc.com General

Raypak Inc. 2151 Eastman Ave Oxnard CA 93030 805-479-1246 888-451-7627 Joe Kagay jkagay@raypak.com Supplier

Santa Margarita Construction Corp. P.O. Box 357 Templeton CA 93465 805-237-1186 805-237-1187 Daniel Brukiewicz daniel@smcc-cal.com General

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg Ave. Ste. J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Chris Satterthwaite bid@schockcontracting.com General

Specialty Crane 1 South Fairview Goleta CA 93117 805-967-4567 805-683-2844 Jorgen Stufkosky jorgen@specialtycrane.net Sub

Stronghold Engineering Inc. 2000 Market St. Riverside CA 92501951/684-9303x247 951/684-3813 Rick Couture rickc@teamsei.com General

Tierra Contracting P.O. Box 400 Goleta CA 93116 805-964-8747 805-964-4438 Blair Douglas blair@tierracontracting.com General

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


